
Date Session Round Match Table Player 1 Country vs Player 2 Country Score
PL 2 1 Kritsanut Lertsattayathorn THA vs Muhammad N. Akhtar PAK
PL 4 2 Pongsakron Chongjairak THA vs Jongrak Boonrod THA
PL 5 3 Anukkhapon Kidsumran THA vs Putthakarn Kimsuk THA
PL 1 4 Zhong Wei Tan SIN vs Nader D. Aldoseri BAH
PL 3 5 Muhammad Siddiqui PAK vs Chee Keong Chan SIN

NB 11:30 am PL 6 Pantakan Kamwiang THA vs Chuan Leong Thor MAS
M 1 1 Lim Kok Leong MAS vs Lua Honghao CHN
M 2 2 Tawan Pooltong THA vs Loh Chung Leong MAS
M 9 3 Siyavosh Mozayani IRI vs Mohammadreza Rafieyan IRI
M 7 Nader Jahadi IRI vs Moti Pakharin NEP
M 8 Pasin Puoborm THA vs Wai Chung Chang MAS
M 5 1 Anekthana Sangnil THA vs Yuanjun H'ng MAS
M 6 2 Asutosh Padhy IND vs Taweesap Kongkitchertchoo THA
M 9 3 Nutdanai Manawm THA vs Asjad Igbal PAK

M 10 Amin Sanjaei IRI vs Muhammad N. fahim PAK
M 15 Haris Tahir PAK vs Mubashir Raza PAK
M 11 1 Alvin Barbero PHI vs Poramin Danjirakul THA
M 13 2 Fahad Alvi PAK vs Teerawat Srikaithai THA
M 14 3 Muhammad Umer Khan PAK vs Chayanon Thiansuk THA

Date Session Round Match Table Player 1 Country vs Player 2 Country Score
M 12 1 Amir Sarkhosh IRI vs Winner of PL 2
M 17 2 Thanawat Tirapongpaiboon THA vs Muhammad Azhar Khan PAK
M 18 3 Moh Keen Hoo MAS vs Rachata Khantee THA
M 4 4 Muhammad Asif PAK vs Winner of PL 1

M 16 5 Temuujin Enkhbold MON vs Yanawarut Phuekklom THA
NB 11:30 am M 19 Rattanachai Tupadilok THA vs Thitiphong Choolasak THA

M 22 1 Ehsan Heydari nezhad IRI vs Thanaphon Bunplot THA
M 24 2 Hunain Memon PAK vs Winner of PL 4
M 25 3 Wiphu Phuthisabodi THA vs Pornpiya Kaosumran THA
M 20 Khash-Ochir Tuvshinjargal MON vs Winner of PL 3
M 21 Mohammad Ali Moghadam IRI vs Ahmed Aseeri KSA
M 28 1 Hamza Akbar PAK vs Winner of PL 5
M 26 2 Muhammad Altaf PAK vs Narongdat Takantong THA
M 23 Umer Memon PAK vs Alireza Rezaei IRI
M 27 Muhammad Javaid PAK vs Lkhagvasuren Tumurchudur MON
M 29 Mendsaikhan Bat-erdene MON vs Tan Seng Teck MAS
M 32 1 Dechawat Poomjaeng THA vs Jefrey Roda PHI
M 30 2 Lkhagvadorj Ochirbal MON vs Morteza Torabi IRI
M 31 3 Himanshu Jain IND vs Winner of PL 6
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Date Session Round Match Table Player 1 Country vs Player 2 Country Score

Sunday 1 pm M 61 1 Winner of M 57 Winner of M 58

5th June 5 pm M 62 1 Winner of M 59 Winner of M 60

as unassigned tables become available

Matches that start will be played to a finish

Match schedules on Day 3 and Day 4 will be published the day before
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Date Session Round Match Table Player 1 Country vs Player 2 Country Score
PL 1 1 Pongsakron Chongjairak THA vs Jongrak Boonrod THA
Pl 2 2 Amir Sarkhosh IRI vs Yannawarut Phuekklom THA
PL 3 3 Muhammad N. fahim PAK vs Chayanon Thiansuk THA
PL 4 4 Mubashir Raza PAK vs Anukkhapon Kidsumran THA
PL 5 5 Haris Tahir PAK vs Muhammad Javaid PAK

NB 11:30 am PL 6 Siyavosh Mozayani IRI vs Chuan Leong Thor MAS
M 2 1 Lua Honghao CHN vs Lim Kok Leong MAS
M 3 2 Alireza Rezaei IRI vs Tan Seng Teck MAS
M 5 3 Umer Memon PAK vs Muhammad N. Akhtar PAK
M 6 Asutosh Padhy IND vs Putthakarn Kimsuk THA
M 8 Pasin Puoborm THA vs Chee Keong Chan SIN
M 7 1 Loh Chung Leong THA vs Dechawat Poomjaeng THA
M 9 2 Tawan Pooltong THA vs Wiphu Phuthisabodi THA

M 10 3 Hunain Memon PAK vs Ahmed Aseeri KSA
M 11 Morteza Torabi IRI vs Mohammad Ali Moghadam IRI
M 13 Mohammadreza Rafieyan IRI vs Lkhagvadorj Ochirbal MON
M 16 1 Poramin Danjirakul THA vs Hamza Akbar PAK
M 14 2 Fahad Alvi PAK vs Narongdat Takantong THA
M 15 3 Muhammad Umer Khan PAK vs Khash-Ochir Tuvshinjargal MON

Date Session Round Match Table Player 1 Country vs Player 2 Country Score
M 18 1 Kritsanut Lertsattayathorn THA vs Muhammad Asif PAK
M 1 2 Wai Chung Chang MAS vs Winner of PL 1
M 4 3 Lkhagvasuren Tumurchudur MON vs Winner of PL 2

M 17 4 Nader D. Aldoseri PHI vs Alvin Barbero PHI
M 12 5 Thitiphong Choolasak THA vs Winner of PL 3

NB 11:30 am M 20 Teerawat Srikaithai THA vs Winner of PL 4
M 19 1 Anekthana Sangnil THA vs Moh Keen Hoo MAS
M 21 2 Pornpiya Kaosumran THA vs Taweesap Kongkitchertchoo THA
M 23 3 Rachata Khantee THA vs Pantakan Kamwiang THA
M 22 Mendsaikhan Bat-erdene MON vs Amin Sanjaei IRI
M 24 Temuujin Enkhbold MON vs Muhammad Siddiqui PAK
M 25 1 Thanawat Tirapongpaiboon THA vs Muhammad Altaf PAK
M 26 2 Yuanjun H'ng MAS vs Himanshu Jain IND
M 27 3 Zhong Wei Tan SIN vs Asjad Iqbal PAK
M 28 Moti Pakharin NEP vs Winner of PL 5
M 29 Thanaphon Bunplot THA vs Rattamachai Tupadilok THA
M 31 1 Natdanai Manawm THA vs Winner of PL 6
M 32 2 Nader Jahadi IRI vs Jefrey Roda PHI
M30 3 Muhammad Azher Khan PAK vs Ehsan Heydari nezhad IRI
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Date Session Round Match Table Player 1 Country vs Player 2 Country Score

Sunday 1 pm M 61 1 Winner of M 57 vs Winner of M 58

11th June 5 pm M 62 1 Winner of M 59 vs Winner of M 60

as unassigned tables become available

Matches that start will be played to a finish

Match schedules on Day 3 and Day 4 will be published the day before
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